
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not qualified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

124 

166 

42 

182 

107 

524 

62 

70 

127 

167 

811 

Name 

Phil Pietersen 

Arran Crighton 

Scott McCaskie 

Matt Henney 

Chris Sparg 

Todd Leathem 

Murray Garland 

Frank May 

Philip Smurthwaite 

Peter Ball 

Andrew Sharp 

Class 

BMWRDS - Open A 

BMWRDS - Open B 

BMWRDS - Open A 

BMWRDS - Open B 

BMWRDS - Open A 

BMWRDS - Open B 

BMWRDS - Open A 

BMWRDS - Open B 

BMWRDS - Open A 

BMWRDS - Open A 

BMWRDS - Open A 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

Diff 

0.564 

1.427 

5.729 

6.977 

7.560 

11.204 

15.384 

20.983 

23.758 

DNF 

Gap 

0.564 

0.863 

4.302 

1.248 

0.583 

3.644 

4.180 

5.599 

2.775 

Total Tm 

13:45.033 

13:45.597 

13:46.460 

13:50.762 

13:52.010 

13:52.593 

13:56.237 

14:00.417 

14:06.016 

14:08.791 

6:01.232 

Best Tm 

1:38.098 

1:42.269 

1:39.512 

1:41.206 

1:41.091 

1:41.491 

1:39.725 

1:43.063 

1:43.313 

1:42.572 

1:38.402 

In Lap 

2 

6 

4 

1 

5 

2 

8 

4 

7 

2 

2 

Nationality Team 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.564 

Avg. Speed 

115.894 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.098 

Best Speed 

121.837 

Best Lap by 

124 - Phil Pietersen 

Printed: 4/01/2026 3:12:32 pm 

Results validated by Chief Timekeeper: Nick Little 

Clerk of the Course: Peter Woodward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

NZIGP Tasman Revival 
BMW RDS - Open GT, A & B 

[R18] - Race 3 (8 laps) - Flag Drop/Handicap 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:57:37 

Taupo International Track 3.320 km 

4/01/2026 14:20 


